verizon’
Thankyou STEVEN

Monthly charges

"B 206-919-0680 $22.22

Equipment Upgrade
iPhone 13128 in Pink
Device Payment

Device
5GSTART $30.00

Features

D \ 425-218-4822 $22.22

8 Equipment Upgrade
iPhone 13128GBin Red
Device Payment

Device
5GSTART $30.00

Features

Total paid today °367.45

Today's charges

iPhone 13128 in Pink down $0.00
payment
Upgrade Fee $35.00
Security deposit
Accessories
InvisibleShield Glass Elite+ $51.99
? Screen Protector foriPhone
‘ 13/13Pro
B Symmetry Clear Series Case for $32.49
i iPhone 13 Pro - Stardust 2.0
l
B Symmetry Clear Series Case for $32.49
i iPhone 13 Pro - Clear
|
iPhone 13128GB in Red $0.00
down payment
Upgrade Fee $35.00
Security deposit
Accessories
$17.60
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Taxes & Fees

Due monthly
Next bill

*104.44

WA Local Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA State Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA State Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA State Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA State Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA State Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA State Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA Local Sales Tax
WA State Sales Tax

Total taxes & fees

Paid today
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$11.20
$52.00
$0.77
$0.49
$2.27
$1.14
$0.73
$3.38
$0.72
$0.45
$2.12
$0.71
$0.46
$2.11
$17.60
$11.20
$52.00
$0.77
$0.49

$2.27

$180.48

*367.45
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Your Verizon receipt continued

Payment method
Transaction type: Sale

Transactions are chargedin USD
| agree to pay the below payment amount

*367.45

Register:62

Ag reements (View full agreement at vzw.com/myverizon)

Customer agreement

I have read and agree to the Verizon Wireless Customer Agreement
and Verizon Privacy Policy, including settlement of dispute by
arbitrationinstead of jury trial, as well as the terms of my plan and any
optional services | have agreed to purchase.

Signature

PAYMENT TYPE:CREDIT AID:A0000000031010
Chip Read: Contactless AID NAME:VISA CREDIT
AP CODE:01864D ATC:006F

TRN REF:302047699980204 AC:A6EAF916F5BCCIFA
VAL CODE:3MFC TSI:0000

No Signature Required.

Device payment agreement

Notice to Buyer: This is aretail installment sale agreement, not a lease.
Do not accept ifit contains blank spaces. You have aright to a copy of
this agreement; keep it to protect your rights. You may pay off the full
amount any time. Please review the entire agreement, including the
additional Notice to Buyer provisions, before accepting.

Device trade-in
In some states, recycle credit reduces the tax base.
Amount tendered:$0.00/This Payment:$0.00

Trade-in device transactions are final and devices cannot be returned.

If you received promo value when trading in a device and/or instant
device savings, you will be charged for that value if you do not maintain
active service for three billing cycles.

Verizon will also adjust any promotional Trade-in value if you return or
exchange your promotional device for an ineligible device.

Promotional trade in credits issued over 24 months and will appear in
1-2 bill cycles after receipt of trade at Verizon. Your smartphone
purchase must remain active on device payment agreement for 24
months to receive credits.

If you cancel service, or if device payment agreement is paid off or
transferred, promotional credits will stop. Traded device must be in
good working and cosmetic condition to receive credits.

Return Policy

You may return or exchange wireless devices and accessories within
30 days of purchase. A restocking fee of $50 applies to any return or
exchange of a wireless device (excluding Hawaii). If you purchased
your device from a non-Verizon owned retail location (authorized

Ewaste tax disclaimer

Electronic waste should be recycled or disposed of properly. Contact
http://www.ecyclewashington.org or 1-800-RECYCLE for
information.

Taxes and surcharges

Taxes and surcharges can add 6% to 37% to your monthly access
and usage charges, including these Verizon Wireless monthly
surcharges:

Foil ANEWENTIN SOV 1= P PXVPE 1 2V=¢ 3| 1 laratirn Al pacoralin ot Aty
retafler) yeusheuldreview thatloeator'sreturnpolieyregarding thek
acceptance of device returns. See verizon.com/support/return-
policy/ for complete details.

Verizonretail location

VERIZON,17258 REDMOND WAY
REDMOND,WA
98052-4403

4258614963
www.vzw.com

Receipt of transaction

Order No: 682893
02/16/2022 @ 02:26 EST

Verizon specialist
REP:sheje9y-E24UN

First Copy - Customer, Second Copy - Merchant
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